FRIENDS OF THE INTERNATIONAL LINCOLN CENTER FOR AMERICAN STUDIES

If you would like to support the American Studies program as a center for excellence at LSUS, please consider joining the Friends of the International Lincoln Center at LSU in Shreveport.
Yes, I would like to join the Friends of the International Lincoln Center at LSUS.
Membership Level (checks payable to the LSUS Foundation, for the International Lincoln Center)
\$1,000 Annual "Stovepipe Hat" membership
\$500 Annual "Debater" membership
Name
Mailing Address
Telephone, email, fax
Return form to:
Friends of the International Lincoln Center at LSUS 321 Bronson Hall One University Place Shreveport, LA 71115-2301
Phone: (318) 797-5349 or 5138 Fax: (318) 795-4203